Redline Rumble 2018. Santa Pod Raceway.
TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING LIST

THROUGH ROUND # 3

vodJoudwhH

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

RICHARD SAWATZKI
DAVID BOWE

LEO LESTER
LEWIS BURGESS
BRETT CORDELLE
JAMES CROSS
ADAM BURNS

IAN CROSS

IAN SHIPTON

LEWIS BURGESS +
RICHARD SAWATZKI
RICHARD SAWATZKI

WIGTON UK
GOSPORT UK

GREAT SANKEY UK
EVESHAM UK
ROUGHTON UK
MARSKE-BY-SEA UK
ROUGHTON UK
CRANFIELD UK

.0774
9.5158
144.29

SUZ GSXR
SUZ BUSA
SUZ GSXR
KAW ZX12R
SUZ GSXR

1300 ccC
1300 ccC
1000 ccC
750 CC
1300 ccC
400 cC
1200 ccC
400 cC

KAWZZR1100 1100 CC

England

2018-08-18 1:31:39 PM
INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T. M.P.H
09.50 + 0158 1173 9.5158 144
09.50 + 0170 2203 9.5170 138
09.50 + 0433 2155 9.5433 143
09.50 + 0950 0774 9.5950 138
09.50 + 1427 4383 9.6427 142
09.50 + 2146 0798 9.7146 135
09.50 + 4568 5165 9.9568 141
09.50 + 4826 2962 9.9826 132
09.50 + 1.2613 3152 10.7613 127



